Coverings 2006
Individual Seminar Evaluation

Session Name The Porcelain Jungle Total Evaluations
Speaker (s) Sergio Barro
Seminar Evaluation
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Average Event
% % % % % Score Average
Overall Content 57.1% | 42.9% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4.57 4.24
New/Useful Information] 42.9% | 57.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4.43 4.10
Accuracy of Seminar Description 42.9% | 42.9% 14.3% 0.0% 0.0% 4.29 4.11
Yes Event No Event
% Average % Average
Would you recommend this seminar to others? 100.0% | 90.9% 0.0% 9.1%
Too Long Event About Right Event Too Short Event
% Average % Average % Average
Length of Session 0.0% 5.7% 85.7% 81.4% 14.3% 13.0%
Speaker Evaluation
Excellent | Very Good Good Fair Poor Average Event
% % % % % Score Average
Sergio Barro - Presentation Skill§ 57.1% 28.6% | 14.3% 0.0% 0.0% 4.43 4.20
Knowledge of Topici 80.0% 20.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4.80 4.46
Yes Event No Event
% Average % Average
Speakers Avoided Selling His/Her Products/Services 100.0% | 85.9% 0.0% 14.1%
Demographics
Number of Years Event Event Event
in the Industry % Average Age Range % Average Business Position| % Average
Lessthanl Year| 14.3% 7.6% 18to25 14.3% 4.4% Distributor] 71.4% | 17.2%
1to3Years 14.3% | 13.4% 26to35 14.3% | 18.8% Retailer) 14.3% | 17.4%
4to6Years 0.0% | 11.9% 36t045 0.0%| 26.1% Fabricator] - 14.8%
7tol0Years 0.0% | 12.0% 46t055 57.1% | 33.1% Installer] 14.3%| 14.3%
10+ VYears 71.4% | 55.1% 564+ 14.3% | 17.7% Architect/Designer| - 20.8%
Builder/Remodeler| - 5.1%
Other| - 10.3%
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Coverings 2006

Individual Seminar Evaluation

Session Name The Porcelain Jungle Total Evaluations

Speaker (s) Sergio Barro

Comments

Speaker Comments:

° Thought it was excellent

Seminar Comments:
None

Business Position - Other:
None
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